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Men / 7 / Junior D
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 8 1 1 8* 17 1 

Aidan Whittier203
Interstate Gym

3.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.700Diff:1 
7.7009.350 7.450 9.600 9.1009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.65011.300 9.80011.700 12.2509.55012.050Final:

Place: 19T 10 5T 2 5* 1* 2 

Mike Jones192
Ellis School Of Gym 

3.200 2.100 2.1002.3002.1002.500Diff:2 
8.8008.050 7.150 9.000 9.3009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60011.400 10.90011.300 12.2009.25010.550Final:

Place: 11T 2 14* 12* 1 8 3 

Julian Wittig268
Orlando Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:3 
8.3008.650 8.550 8.800 9.5509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55011.750 10.40010.900 10.90010.65010.950Final:

Place: 9 1 3 28 8* 5T 4 

Daniel Vilker277
Aim High Academy

2.400 2.200 2.2002.4002.1002.300Diff:4 
8.4008.800 8.600 9.000 9.1007.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.45011.300 10.60011.400 10.35010.70011.100Final:

Place: 6 3* 10 21 4 4 5 

Joshua Chait195
Kennett Gym Goshen

1.600 2.200 2.1002.5001.7002.300Diff:5 
8.6009.200 8.200 8.600 9.3009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.35011.500 10.70011.100 10.6509.90011.500Final:

Place: 7T 9 11* 5 13T 3 6 

Armaan Mahajan227
Gym Jester Gym

3.200 2.200 2.2002.1001.7002.600Diff:6 
8.6008.650 7.650 8.950 8.8508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.90011.050 10.80011.050 11.4009.35011.250Final:

Place: 2T 12 17 7* 5* 13T 7 

Jonathan Belkus199
Interstate Gym

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:7 
8.5009.450 7.500 8.750 9.3009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40011.400 10.10010.850 11.2009.10011.750Final:

Place: 13T 3* 5* 25 15 16 8 

Jack Cooper118
Troy Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.2002.1001.7002.300Diff:8 
7.7008.600 8.200 9.200 8.8508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.45010.950 9.90011.300 10.5009.90010.900Final:

Place: 2T 28 9 7* 10* 1* 9 

Alexander Vu353
TAG

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.4002.200Diff:9 
8.8009.550 7.750 9.100 9.0009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.200 10.90011.200 11.2007.15011.750Final:

Place: 13* 6T 11* 17* 10T 19 10 

Adam Incollingo201
Interstate Gym

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:10 
8.1008.700 8.100 8.950 9.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.35011.200 9.70011.050 10.8009.70010.900Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior D
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5 16 22 17T 13T 13T 11 

Aiden Roix162
Sterling Gymnastics

3.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.0002.500Diff:11 
8.0009.050 7.950 8.500 8.9507.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.05011.050 10.10010.600 10.8008.95011.550Final:

Place: 7T 3* 14* 15T 7 26T 12 

Joseph Shutt177
Reading Gymnastics

2.000 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:12 
7.1509.050 8.200 8.800 9.2508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.00011.350 8.75010.900 10.8509.90011.250Final:

Place: 29T 17T 11T 6 3 7 13 

Jack Fallon272
Aim High Academy

2.200 2.300 2.1002.4002.2002.300Diff:13 
8.3507.350 6.700 8.650 9.2509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.85011.550 10.45011.050 11.2508.9009.650Final:

Place: 13* 6T 2 15T 28T 12 14 

Owen Snyder182
Gym America-MI

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:14 
8.6008.700 8.000 9.350 7.6008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.8009.700 10.20011.450 10.8509.70010.900Final:

Place: 19T 13* 24 20 2 10 15 

Ethan Gevinson330
Dynamic Gym

1.800 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:15 
8.2008.250 6.950 8.350 9.5508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.70011.650 10.30010.450 10.7009.05010.550Final:

Place: 4 17T 25T 26T 17* 18 16 

Ty Nickerson352
TAG

2.400 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.300Diff:16 
8.1509.400 8.300 8.150 8.7008.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
61.90010.800 9.75010.350 10.4008.90011.700Final:

Place: 16 23 19* 22* 24 11 17 

Luke Wolfinger215
Toledo Turners Gym

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:17 
8.1508.550 6.000 8.600 8.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.75010.350 10.25010.700 10.6008.10010.750Final:

Place: 22T 15 18 9 17* 26T 18 

Robby Mau325
Above The Bar Gym-VA

1.800 2.100 1.5002.1002.1002.300Diff:18 
8.2507.850 6.900 8.700 8.7009.350Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.65010.800 8.75010.800 11.1509.00010.150Final:

Place: 25 20 31 4 10* 22 19 

Timothy Foley266
GBC

3.200 2.200 1.6002.3001.6002.600Diff:19 
8.0007.350 7.850 7.000 9.0008.650Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.35011.200 9.6009.300 11.8508.4509.950Final:

Place: 29T 21 25T 12* 16 15 20 

Alexander Davis228
Gravity Forge

1.600 2.200 1.6002.3002.1002.300Diff:20 
8.4007.450 6.300 8.050 8.7009.300Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.20010.900 10.00010.350 10.9008.4009.650Final:
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Gym

AARank

Place: 24 22 14T 17* 23 20T 21 

Tristan Marzluf258
Cyclone Gym

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.7002.300Diff:21 
8.0507.750 6.600 8.700 8.2509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.15010.450 9.65010.900 10.8008.30010.050Final:

Place: 18 19 23 22* 26T 23 22 

Myles Townsend138
Islands YMCA

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:22 
7.2008.200 7.200 8.450 7.7009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.85010.000 9.30010.550 10.6008.80010.600Final:

Place: 17 13* 27 11 28T 25 23 

Brett Quinn275
Aim High Academy

2.200 2.200 2.2002.2002.1002.300Diff:23 
6.8008.400 6.950 8.050 7.5008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.7009.700 9.00010.250 11.0009.05010.700Final:

Place: 28 29 21 12* 19* 5T 24 

Gianluca Mancini301
Mich. Elite GA

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2001.0002.500Diff:24 
8.5007.250 7.850 8.450 8.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.50010.750 10.60010.650 10.9006.8509.750Final:

Place: 27 27 19* 24 21 9 25 

Aydan Rowe155
Gymstrada Gym

2.200 2.200 2.2002.1001.6002.600Diff:25 
8.1507.250 6.700 8.600 8.4008.650Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
59.35010.600 10.35010.700 10.5507.3009.850Final:

Place: 22T 25 28* 26T 19* 24 26 

Christian Marra308
FLipSpot Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.5002.200Diff:26 
7.5507.950 8.450 7.750 8.6508.800Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.35010.750 9.1509.950 10.4007.95010.150Final:

Place: 11T 24 30 30T 25 28 27 

Michael Longo218
Suffield Gym Acad

2.200 2.300 1.1002.1002.5002.400Diff:27 
7.5508.550 5.550 7.650 7.9507.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.75010.250 8.6509.750 10.1008.05010.950Final:

Place: 21 26 28* 30T 26T 20T 28 

Benjamin Summers156
Gymstrada Gym

2.400 2.100 2.2002.2001.6002.300Diff:28 
7.4508.050 7.050 7.750 7.9007.700Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.70010.000 9.6509.950 10.1007.65010.350Final:

Place: 26 30 4 29 22 29 29 

Jason Heald153
Gymstrada Gym

2.200 2.200 1.6002.1001.0002.600Diff:29 
6.5007.300 5.500 9.250 8.3508.350Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
54.65010.550 8.10011.350 10.2504.5009.900Final:

Place: 10 31* 8 32* 30* 30* 30 

FX,R-Caden Campbell104
Legacy- KY

0.000 0.000 0.0002.1000.0002.200Diff:30 
0.0008.800 0.000 9.150 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
22.2500.000 0.00011.250 0.0000.00011.000Final:
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Place: 31* 11 32* 10 30* 30* 31 

PH,V-Jacob Dennis212
Hocking Valley Gym 

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0002.4000.000Diff:31 
0.0000.000 6.800 0.000 0.0007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
20.3000.000 0.0000.000 11.1009.2000.000Final:

Place: 31* 31* 32* 3 30* 30* 32 

V-Roman Alessandro280
Pinnacle Gymnastics

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:32 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.9500.000 0.0000.000 11.9500.0000.000Final:

Place: 31* 31* 5* 32* 30* 30* 33 

R-Nicholas Greenleaf226
Gym Jester Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0002.1000.0000.000Diff:33 
0.0000.000 0.000 9.200 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.3000.000 0.00011.300 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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